
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

William Penn School District 100 Green Avenue

Lansdowne, PA 19050

Owner

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Paula Richards paula@bxpa.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Lore Siga Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction NICHOLE PAULENE 

CAÑETE

nichole.canete@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

S.B.CONRAD,INC. PO Box 251

Chester Heights, PA 19017

Theresa Madiraca mikef@sbconrad.com

theresa@sbconrad.com

GC 610-459-5010ext 

25

Philips Brothers 235 Sweet Spring Road 

Glenmoore PA, 19343

Sarah Wagner sarah@philipsbrothers.com EC 610-458-8578

Ford Brothers Electric Co Inc 413 Amosland Road

Norwood Pa 19074

Kaitlyn Newsham Kaitlyn.ford@fordbrothers.net EC 610-532-7204

Dolan Mechanical Inc. 638 Johnson Road

Sicklerville, NJ 08081

Kelli (Duaime) Talbot ktalbot@dolanmechanical.com MC 856-629-9331

GM Mechanical 10 School Lane 

Folcroft, PA 19032

Jennifer McGrath j.mcgrath@gmmechanical.net PC 610-972-5529

Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. 1602 Conchester Highway

Boothwyn, PA 19061

Micheon Walker micheon@allstatesml.com MC 610-361-9204

Gaudelli Bros. Inc. Mechanical 

Contractors

202 S. Wade Blvd., 

Millville, NJ 08332

Ashley Gonzalez ashley@gaudellibros.com

phillip@gaudellibros.com  

MC 856-825-0636

Penn Wood Middle School – Cypress Street Campus

William Penn School District

Job No.2565.06 

Contact Person: Tim O'Kane

Mandatory Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, January 15, 2025, 1:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, February  25, 2025, 2:00 PM

2/25/2025
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Penn Wood Middle School – Cypress Street Campus

William Penn School District

Job No.2565.06 

Contact Person: Tim O'Kane

Mandatory Pre-Bid:    

Wednesday, January 15, 2025, 1:00 PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday, February  25, 2025, 2:00 PM

Jay R Reynolds One Brooks Ave, PO Box 

326

Willow Street, PA  17584

Cathy Milanak cmilanak@jrrinc.com 

wreynolds@jrrinc.com.

PC 717-464-2755

Guy M Cooper, Inc 300 Davisville Rd

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell June.powell@gmcooper.com PC 215-659-0676

Vision Mechanical 135 Juniata Street 

West Reading, Pa 19611

Tiffany Lehr    tlehr@visionmechanical.com MC/PC 610-376-6700

Boro Construction 400 Feheley Drive

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Joelle Newell jnewell@boroconstruction.com GC 610-272-7400 

ext. 145

3rd Generation Design & 

Construction

13 Third St, 

Lansdowne, PA 19050 

Mel Brown 3rdgenerationdc@gmail.com

cdgonzalez@greenstargrp.com

GC 215-605-7961

JBM Mechanical, Inc 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, Pa. 18064

Wendy J. Meyers info@jbmmechanical.com MC/PC 610-837-7428

LGB Mechanical, Inc. 555 North Route 73

West Berlin, NJ 08091

Julie Lovett jlovett@lgbmechanical.com

kevin@lgbmechanical.com

PC 865-719-1400

L.J. Paolella Construction, Inc 278 Bridgewater Road  

Brookhaven, PA 19015

Dawn Marie 

Staneivezius

bids@ljpinc.net GC 610-499-8950
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